
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

DNF

PIC
1
1
1
2
1

DNF

Class
GT1
T2
EP
EP
AS
GT2

No.
41
09
15
64
93
21

Name
Michael Major
Martin Musial
Brian Haupt
Steven Burkett
Sean Maloney
Barry Schonberger

Laps
19
19
19
19
18

6

Best Tm
1:06.976
1:09.050
1:09.867
1:12.323
1:15.188
1:10.185

Region
STL
CHI
KCR
STL
STL
STL

Mem #
340062
439762
6976
272654_1
418870
69587_1

Make/Model
Chevrolet camaro
2008 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolut
1983 Mazda RX7
1985 Mazda RX-7
1985 Chevrolet Camaro
1967 Sunbeam TIGER

Home/State
Collinsville IL
St. Charles IL
Spring Hill KS
Saint Louis MO
Saint Charles MO
Evansville IN

Total Tm
22:31.214
22:35.808
23:14.396
23:15.938
23:05.152

7:38.718

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
RACE CHECKERED 1 LAP EARLY
PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS POSTED AT 2:40 PM
FINAL RACE RESULTS POSTED AT 3:10 PM

Meet Me In St. Louis Regional

GRP 6 SSB/C T1/2/3 SM/M5 GT1/2/3/A STO E/SP AS

FINAL RACE 6 RESULTS

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 Miles

5/19/2012 02:13 PM

MEET ME IN ST LOUIS REGIONAL MAY 19, 2012

Printed: 5/20/2012 1:03:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Ted Haines

Sanction 12-R-2234-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+4.594

Avg. Speed

83.525

Best Lap Tm

1:06.976

Best Spd

88.688

Best Lap by

[41] Michael Major
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