Meet Me In St. Louis Regional

Sorted on Laps

GRP 6 SSB/C T1/2/3 SM/M5 GT1/2/3/A STO E/SP ASGateway Motorsports Park 1.650 Miles

FINAL RACE 6 RESULTS

5/19/2012 02:13 PM

Race (20 Laps)

Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Region	Mem #	Make/Model	Home/State	Total Tm
1	1	GT1	41	Michael Major	19	1:06.976	STL	340062	Chevrolet camaro	Collinsville IL	22:31.214
2	1	T2	09	Martin Musial	19	1:09.050	CHI	439762	2008 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolu	St. Charles IL	22:35.808
3	1	EP	15	Brian Haupt	19	1:09.867	KCR	6976	1983 Mazda RX7	Spring Hill KS	23:14.396
4	2	EP	64	Steven Burkett	19	1:12.323	STL	272654_1	1985 Mazda RX-7	Saint Louis MO	23:15.938
5	1	AS	93	Sean Maloney	18	1:15.188	STL	418870	1985 Chevrolet Camaro	Saint Charles MO	23:05.152
DNF	DNF	GT2	21	Barry Schonberger	6	1:10.185	STL	69587_1	1967 Sunbeam TIGER	Evansville IN	7:38.718

Announcements

RACE CHECKERED 1 LAP EARLY PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS POSTED AT 2:40 PM FINAL RACE RESULTS POSTED AT 3:10 PM

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
+4.594	83.525	1:06.976	88.688	[41] Michael Major
Printed: 5/20/2012	Licensed to: St. Louis Region SCCA			
Chief of Timing &	Scoring Bryon Prokopf			Orbits 3
Chief Steward Teo	l Haines			www.amb-it.com
Sanction 12-R-22	34-S			www.mylaps.com
				Page 1/1